



THOMAS GEORGE, ARTIST (1918-2014)

The family of long-time Princeton resident, Thomas George, presents his remaining collection—now available for purchase.

Thomas George (1918–2014) was an internationally recognized artist whose work is included in the permanent collections of the Museum of Modern Art, the Whitney Museum, the National Gallery of American Art, the Tate Gallery, and many other museums and major collections in the United States and abroad.



THOMAS GEORGE SEEMS TO BE EXPLORING WHERE SO MANY OTHER ARTISTS CEASE TO EXPLORE. HIS PAINTINGS AND PASTELS ABOUND WITH FRESHNESS, ENERGY, POISE AND GLOWING HARMONIES.

WATERCOLOR BRUSH & INK



PASTEL

THOMAS GEORGE

ARTWORK COLLECTION



ABSTRACT

MOUNTAINS AND SEA AND SKY ARE MY SUBJECT MATTER. IF YOU DO ENOUGH OF IT, YOU DON'T NEED TO BE OUT THERE LOOKING AT THE SCENE, BUT INSIDE SEEING IT. IF I LISTEN TO MY SUBJECT, IT WILL TELL ME HOW TO WORK.

- THOMAS GEORGE



PEN & INK





The art of Thomas George presented on his website represents a selected sample of his work. Additional pieces by the artist are available and can be viewed by contacting his family.

For inquiries, please complete the following form or contact artcaretaker Josh George at josh.george2@gmail.com or 845-464-1095.

Thomas George was an internationally recognized artist with works in major museums, universities, corporations and private collections worldwide. He set up the Thomas George Artists' Fund through the Princeton Community Foundation, to assist young artists at the outset of their careers.

Tom counted himself fortunate for having received financial support early on, through the G.I. Bill and from his family, to study and practice his art.

"I wanted to help ease financial pressure and provide an opportunity for young artists to concentrate on their craft, to experience it as a full-time occupation. It's a respite from the demands of school and workplace. The grants provide a time for reflection and planning, and above all an opportunity to do art."

Each year the Thomas George Artists' Fund gives an artist the financial freedom to focus on drawing and painting for a dedicated time period.

